



8/6/2024

ABE605 - Muffin Ind Wrap - ABE'S Choc Chip**Product Description****Pack and Case Specifications**

Unit Weight (Oz)	3.2
Units per Case	22
Case Cube	0.56
Case Size (LxWxH)	14.75x11x6
Gross Case Weight (Lbs)	5.5
Net Case Weight (Lbs)	0
Inner Pack	22/1s
Ti	11
Hi	15
Cases per Pallet	165

Refrigerated/Ambient	Ambient
Item Dimensions	

Ingredients list

non-GMO sugar, non-GMO flour (wheat, malted barley), non-GMO organic rice milk (filtered water, brown rice [partially milled], expeller-pressed canola oil and/or safflower oil and/or sunflower oil, tricalcium phosphate, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, vitamin D2, vitamin B12), non-GMO expeller-pressed canola oil, non-GMO chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), water, salt, non-GMO baking powder (monocalcium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate [baking soda], non-GMO corn starch), baking soda (sodium bicarbonate), non-GMO vanilla (vanilla bean extractives, water, ethyl alcohol)

Allergens

Contains: Wheat

Organoleptic

Sensory Evaluation: Smooth Texture, umami taste, mildly sweet, not bitter/sour nor off odors

Color/Appearance: / could have deflection, cracking, crusting, asymmetrical.

Handling Instructions

Thaw and Serve Ambient.

Microbiological

Enterobacteriaceae:<1000
E. Coli: <10
Salmonella: negative
Listeria: <10
Staphylococcus: <10

Certification and Claims

Kosher, SQF 3, HACCP, GMP, All Natural,
Nut-Free, Sesame-Free, Pea Protein-Free



ABE605 - Muffin Chocolate Chip

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container	
Serving size	1 muffin (91g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	440
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 20g	26%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 350mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 60g	22%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 38g	
Includes 37g Added Sugars	74%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	4%
Iron 1.7mg	10%
Potassium 100mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

General Requirements

Product shall be manufactured, packaged, stored and shipped in accordance with current Good Manufacturing Practices promulgated under the Federal Food, Drug & Cosmetic Act and it shall conform to Amendments, thereto. This product is manufactured following a HACCP Plan.

GTIN: 10044261760577

UPC Code